CAUTION: Consult a lawyer before using or acting under this form. Neither the publisher nor the seller of this form makes any warranty with respect thereto, including any warranty of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose.

89179881

rent de la come de la	COLFIDOR
HIS INDENTURE WITNESSETH, That Adnan Diab, Rudianah Diab,	
Middl Diab, & Ital Diab (5)	
(hereinafter called the Grantor), of S. Nordica Burbank, Illinois	
(No. and Street) r and in consideration of the sum of Ten and 00/100	
Dollars	DEFT-01 \$13
hand paid, CONVEY AND WARRANT to Merchandise National Bank of Chicago	T#1111 TRAN 1236 94/24/89 11:39:0
Merchandise Mart Chicago, Illinois 60654	#3711 # A X-89-17988 COOK COUNTY RECORDER
(No. and Street) (City) (State) Frustee, and to his successors in trust hereinafter named, the following described real:	GOOGLE REGGRAPH
ate, with the improvements thereon, including all heating, air-conditioning, gas and mbing apparatus and fixtures, and everything appurtenant thereto, together with all	Above Space For Recorder's Use Only
ts, issues and profits of said premises, situated in the County of Cook	and State of Illinois, to-wit:
see attached for legal description)	
O _A	
reby releasing and waiving v , v hts under and by virtue of the homestead exemption la	iws of the State of Illinois.
manent Real Estate Index Number(s): 19-31-101-096	
Iress(es) of premises: 7907 S. Nordica Burbank, Illino)is
N TRUST, nevertheless, for the purpose of securing performance of the coverants and as VHEREAS. The Grantor is justly indebted up no a rootopological water when we	eginene ligrein.
to J. E. Pierce Builders, Inc. and assigned to Merch	handise National Bank of Chicago
in 12 monthly installments of \$270.07, with the fir Net proceeds of \$3,100.00 at an argual percentage r	rate of 14.50%.
the proceeds of 43,200,00 at all all all all all all all all all	
$O_{\mathcal{L}}$	
τ_{\circ}	
	SOV
THE GRANTOR covenants and agrees as follows: (1) To pay said indebtedness, an attribute according to any agreement extending time of payment; (2) to pay when due in each term and to exhibit receipts therefor; (3) within sixty days after destruction or damage. (4) misses that may have been destroyed or damaged; (4) that waste to said premises shall not be time on said premises insured in companies to be selected by the grantee herein, who epiable to the holder of the first mortgage indebtedness, with loss clause attached payable, is tee herein as their interests may appear, which policies shall be left and remain with the difference of the first mortgage indebtedness, and the interest thereon, at the time or times when the NTHE EVENT of failure so to insure, or pay taxes or assessments, or the prior incumbrates or pay all prior incumbrances and the interest thereon from time to time failure that the difference or pay all prior incumbrances and the interest thereon from time to time failure that the day and the same with interest thereon from time to time failure that the day and the same with interest thereon from the date of paymence.	recommitted of suffered; (5) to keep all buildings now or at purerby publicized to place such insurance in companies from the first Trustee or Mortgagee, and second, to the she floor gagee or Trustee until the indebtedness is fully as a set she, become due and payable. He so it is interest thereon when due, the grantee or the or discharte or purchase any tax lien or title affecting said money so paid. The Grantor agrees to repay immediately 14,50 per cent agranum shall be so much additional
Note defined, and the same with interest defeon from the date of payments bettedness secured hereby. THE EVENT of a breach of any of the aforesaid covenants or agreements in the hole of said	V /
ll, at the option of the legal holder thereof, without notice, become immediately due and pa	gyable, and with interest thereon from time of such breach
14.50 per cent per annum, shall be recoverable by forectosure thereof, or by suit n matured by express terms.	tat law, or both, the same 2 if all of said indebtedness had
I IS AGREED by the Grantor that all expenses and disbursements paid or incurred in beha juding reasonable attorney's fees, outlays for documentary ordence, stenographer's chargole title of said premises embracing foreclosure decree—and by paid by the Grantor; and or proceeding wherein the grantee or any holder of any paid to fissid indebtedness, as such, the enset and disbursements shall be an additional liefly on said premises, shall be taxed as on foreclosure proceedings; which proceeding, which is decree of sale shall have been entered if all such expenses and disbursements, and the tops of suit, including attorney's fees, have cutors, administrators and assigns of the finator waives all right to the possession of, are ceedings, and agrees that upon the filing from complaint to foreclose this Trust Deed, the hout notice to the Grantor, or to any party claiming under the Grantor, appoint a receiver to ect the rents, issues and profits of the said premises.	ges, cost of procuring or comply distributed showing the lithe like expenses and disbursements, occasioned by any may be a party, shall also be paid by the Grantor. All such costs and included in any decree that may be rendered in ed or not, shall not be dismissed, nor release thereof given, been paid. The Grantor for the Granton and for the heirs, and income from, said premises pending such forcedosure are constituted by the proposed in the processing of the page of th
he name of a record owner is:	I DIAD, & ICAL DIAD (3)
of said Cou	grantee, or of his resignation, refusal or failure to act, then unty is hereby appointed to be first successor in this trust;
if for any like causescale lest successor fail or refuse to act, the person who shall then be	a the acting Decorder of Deede of said County is berely
sinted to be second silenessor in this trust. And when all of the aforesaid covenants and a shall release said premises to the party entitled, on receiving his reasonable charges.	
nis trust deed is subject to	
itness the hand and seal of the Grantor this 19thay of October	greements are performed, the grantee or his successor in
~ Da	many Wish com G
Adnan Diab	
se print or type name(s) Rudianah Diab Rudianah Diab	titure (SEAL)
Nidal Diab	(SEAL)
Itaf Diab — Co.	lef Deal (SEAL)
s instrument was prepared by <u>Nerchandise National Bank of Chic</u> Merchandise (NAME AND ADDRESS) Mar Chicago, Illinois 60654	eago rt

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Illinois STATE OF. COUNTY OF. Kerry E. Abate ____, a Notary Public in and for said County, in the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that Adnan Diab, Rudianah Diab, Nidal Diab, & Itaf Diab (J) personally known to me to be the same person_s whose name. subscribed to the foregoing instrument, they appeared before me this day in person and acknowledged that signed, sealed and delivered the said . free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein set forth, including the release and instrument as _ waiver of the right of homestead. 19th Given under my hand and official seal this "OFFICIAL SEAL " S SEMNE RRY E. ADATE NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF "LINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 7/6/92 JOH COUNTY CIEPH'S OFFICE Commission Expires_

89179881

BOX 422

SECOND MORTO

Adnan Diab, Rudianah Diab,
Nidal Diab, & Itaf Diab (J)

的特殊的原则

Nidal Diab, & Itaf Diab (J)
7907 S. Nordica
Burbank, Illinois 60459
TO
TO
Merchandise National Bank of

Merchandise National Bank
Merchandise Mart
Chicago, Illinois 60654

Chicago

ise Mart Illinois 60654

BOX 422

GEORGE E. COLE® LEGAL FORMS

UNOFFICIAL

89179881

Third Principal Meridian, also the Fast 1/2 of the SouthEast 1/4 of Section 36, Township 38 North, Range 12, East of the Third Principal Meridan, in Cook Lot 23 in Nordica Avenue Subdivision of Lot 127 (except the North 17 feet and except the West 33 feet thereof) in Frederick H. Bartlett's First Addition to Frederick H. Bartlett's 79th Strest Acres, being a Subdivision of the West 1/2 of the South East 1/4 of Settion 31, and the West 1/2 west 1/4 of said Section 31, and the West 1/2 of the South West 1/4 of said Section 31, Township 38 North, Range 13, East of the DOON ON County, Illinois.

7907 So. Mordica Burbank, Milinois Property Address:

Real Estate Index: 19-31-101-096

C/orx's Organica